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Alumnos T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 cor_ex inc_ex T I1 Ex p1 p2 p3 p4 Fin

Cristobal Yazumi Armaza Bascur    cyarmaza@uc.cl 7.0 7.0 6.8  6.5 21.0 14.0 6.8 4.8 4.1 6.5 5.3 3.0 4.2 5.4
Ignacio Eduardo Pablo Becker Troncoso    iebecker@uc.cl 7.0 5.8 7.0 7.0  18.0 12.0 6.7 4.4 3.6 6.5 1.5 5.5 4.2 5.1
Camilo Esteban Campos Sierra    cscampos@uc.cl 6.0 5.9 7.0  5.0 27.0 7.0 6.0 4.8 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.8 2.5 5.5
Gabriela Paz Chorbadjian Alonso    gpchorba@uc.cl  5.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 13.0 22.0 6.4 3.6 2.4 6.0 4.5 1.8 2.0 4.3
Johanna Carolina Andrea Coronado Martinez    jccorona@uc.cl 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8  21.0 14.0 7.0 2.2 4.1 1.5 1.5 3.8 1.8 4.7
Matias Rodrigo Diaz Muñoz    mrdiaz1@uc.cl 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8  31.0 4.0 7.0 2.6 6.1 1.0 2.3 4.0 3.0 5.4
Alonso Hernan Escobar Saldaña    arescoba@uc.cl 7.0 5.7 7.0 6.0  20.0 14.0 6.4 3.2 3.9 2.0 1.7 6.0 3.0 4.7
Nestor Astor Espinoza Perez    nsespino@uc.cl 7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 6.0 7.0 3.9 3.9 6.0 1.5 3.8 4.1 5.1
Pablo Ignacio Gallegos Garay    pigalleg@uc.cl 7.0 7.0 7.0  6.0 12.0 6.0 6.8 2.2 2.9 5.0 1.0 1.8 1.0 4.2
Sebastian Garcia Saenz    sgarcia@uc.cl  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.0 3.0 7.0 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.6
Felipe Andres Garrido Goicovic    fagarri1@uc.cl 6.5 6.8 7.0  5.5 24.0 10.0 6.5 4.5 4.8 5.5 4.0 5.2 3.3 5.4
Daniela Paz Iglesias Vallejo    dpiglesi@uc.cl 3.0 6.4  5.5 4.0 20.0 16.0 4.7 3.5 3.7 4.5 3.5 3.3 2.7 4.1
Camila Andrea Navarrete Silva    canavar2@uc.cl 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8  27.0 7.0 7.0 4.2 5.5 6.0 2.5 6.5 1.8 5.7
Carol Isolina Rojas Diaz    crojas@uc.cl 6.0 5.7 7.0  7.0 18.0 11.0 6.4 3.7 3.7 6.0 1.6 4.0 3.2 4.8
Pedro Andres Salas Muñoz    pnsalas@uc.cl 6.0 6.9 7.0 6.5  28.0 3.0 6.6 4.2 5.8 6.5 2.3 5.5 2.6 5.6
Astrid Elizabeth San Martin Jimenez    aesanmar@uc.cl  5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 20.0 14.0 5.8 3.2 3.9 3.5 3.0 3.7 2.6 4.4
Enrico Domenico Schiappacasse Cocio    edschiap@uc.cl 7.0 7.0 7.0  6.0 34.0 1.0 6.8 5.7 6.8 6.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5
Tatiana Araceli Tapia Besnier    trtapia@uc.cl 6.5  7.0 6.8 6.5 18.0 15.0 6.7 3.3 3.6 4.5 2.8 3.2 2.8 4.7
Justus Neumann 7.0 6.4 7.0 7.0  29.0 6.0 6.9 5.1 5.8 5.9 6.5 4.3 3.8 6.0
Mirko Scherer  5.2 7.0 5.0 1.0 23.0 11.0 4.6 3.7 4.6 4.5 6.5 1.3 2.4 4.3
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